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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

lenbXxunHcbknin M.B.
LLisen P.B.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
BbogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
Bypwi 1.4.
Onina A.C.
OxHuny C.M.
Caska B.C.
bozHap HO.B.
Tuma P.O.
Tuwma I.P.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma O.M.
[Jy6pascbkuii M.B.
JNlasop B.B.
®yumna MM.
Xomuk O.C.
bapHa P.IN.
bakaneusb I.P.
Mykanak
Llien B.B.
Pouhsk €.
Neniw H.B.
Lsea A.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2021
YmaHb

Kny6 Camb6ip

B 226 11/ 48.72715 /] 30.18672

12.06.2021 05:20:19
CoHAUYHO
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Kogp,
221533
221858
223055
221512
221646
221519
223771
221697
221621
223744
221647
223749
221696
221816
223745
223746
221654
221658
221857
223058
221841
223772
223801
221656
223773

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi

[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx

68
40
20
34
41
25
7
22
15
8
20
14
20
8
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13:30:14
15:21:14
1080.82
912.24
13:26:31
15:21:14
01:54:43
0
39
47
banun banwu pasom
487.76 2470.17
471.76 2423.84
463.76 2201.36
465.65 2184.68
481.18 1937.99
362.35 1795.31
163.06 1616.60
361.88 1475.11
258.12 907.00
99.06 814.19
9553 743.82
0.00 530.26
0.00 414.86
351.76 351.76
99.76 28546
0.00 170.63
0.00 168.81
84.00 84.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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